

2nd and final bill

47

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name/Work - Construction of Road					
from "Lo31 Harijan tola to					
Mujaina miya tola"					
MR-3054/NMP-2018 (Y-2023-024)					
Agency- P & J Builders & Developer					
PJT Ltd					
Agreement no - 01MBD/2023-024					
DT/commencement - 01/06/2023					
DT/completion - 28/02/2024					
Approved Rate - 0.15% below					
1/(20) - planting of tree					
& their maintenance					
for one year - do - do -					
all of 88.					
Qty = 1 x 88 nos.					= 88 nos.
					(Release only)
08/09/2023					
5-E					
08/09/23					

Abstract of Cost
(for 2nd & final bill)

48

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Road/Work - const. of Road from					
" 1031 Harijan tola to Majdiner					
niya tola"					
MR-3054/NMP-248 (4-2023-024)					
Agency - P & J Builders & Developers					
Pvt Ltd.					
Agreement No - OIMBD/2023-024					
Dt/commence - 01/06/2023					
Dt/Completion - 28/02/2024					
1/(01) - clearing & grubbing					
Road land (by manual					
means) including uprooting					
do do					
1					
Qty vide P(33)/TMD = 0.23 Hect					
@ Rs 72697.86/Hect = Rs 16720 =					
2/(02) - const. of earthen shoulder					
Qty vide P(33)/TMD = 719.46 m ²					
@ Rs 262.06/m ² = Rs 188541 =					
3/(03) - G.S.B. - const. of h.s.B.					
Qty vide P(33)/TMD = 63.95 m ³					
@ Rs 3480.95/m ³ = Rs 222990 =					
4/(04) - (WBM grading - 2) - P/V.					
Laying, spreading & compaction					
Qty vide P(40)/TMD = 41.87 m ³					
@ Rs 7641.48/m ³ = Rs 319949 =					
5/(05) - WBM Gr-2 - P/V. Laying & comp.					
Qty vide P(40)/TMD = 53.72 m ³					
@ Rs 6937.94/m ³ = Rs 373030					
Continuation					
					Rs 1121230 =

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B-f Arrow					= Rs 4379302=L
13/(13) - Kilometer Stone - RCC					
115 grade kilometer stone					
814 wide P(42)/TMD = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 3854.18/each					= Rs 7708=L
14/(14) - 200 M Stone - do do					
814 wide P(42)/TMD = 5 nos					
@ Rs 994.89/each					= Rs 4974=L
15/(15) - Direction & place					
Identification Sign board					
814 wide P(42)/TMD = 1.92 m					
@ Rs 15448.30/m					= Rs 29661=L
16/(16) - Retro - Reflecto -					
fixed Traffic Sign board					
(i) - 600 mm equilateral A					
814 wide P(42)/TMD = 8 nos.					
@ Rs 4813.88/each					= Rs 38511=L
17/(17)(ii) - 600 mm Circular Sign					
814 wide P(42)/TMD = 4 nos					
@ Rs 4732.61/each					= Rs 18930=L
18/(18) - 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular Sign					
814 wide P(42)/TMD = 4 nos					
@ Rs 4588.87/each					= Rs 18355=L
19/(19) - Boundary pillar/wood post					
814 wide P(42)/TMD = 12 nos					
@ Rs 786.49/each					= Rs 9438=L
20/(20)					
					= Rs 4506879=L

Continuation

Continuation

S.N. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F. Amount				= Rs	48,655.18 =
Add - 1 / L/crs				= Rs	48,655 =
18 % GST				= Rs	8,757.93 =
at Seigniorage fee				= Pr	57,89,966 =
(vide P(45) / TMB)				= Rs	36,349 =
				/	
G.T.				= Rs	58,26,315 =
crs. @ 0.15% Below (As per agreement)				= (-)	8739 =
Total value of work done				= Rs	58,17,576 =
vs. previous payment					
(vide P(46) / TMB)				= (-)	A/- 56,86,414 =
Net payable amount				/	
Value				= Rs	1,31,162 =
for 08/09/23 J.E.					
for 08/09/23 A/E					

Schedule V-Form No. 134

1031-Horizon tala to Muzaina Miya tala

Bagaha-2 DIVISION

Thakaha SUB-DIVISION

M/R 3054 / NMP-2018

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Paad J Builders & Developers Pvt.Ltd.

